



■ Product Profile / Terms and Conditions


Name of Product	cara-imo cube + caramel almond							
JAN Code	4589951204201	Package	Materials	PE,PP,PET				
UPC Code								
Expiry date	270days							
Minimum Units of Delivery	2 cases	Packing	Materials	corrugated		Volume	40.0	
Lead Time	7days to Japan warehouse			Size/Gross weight	Length	Width	Height	Weight
Consolidation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Possible <input type="checkbox"/> Not Possible				cm	25.0	34.0	21.5
Storage Condition	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Normal Temperature <input type="checkbox"/> Refrigeratino <input type="checkbox"/> Frozen ()	Reference Price	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> FCA <input type="checkbox"/> FOB		Prices are valid before	Until the next time		
			* varied by terms and conditions		Price in Japanese market	365yen/1p		

Ingradients	The Place of Origin	Nutrition Facts	Allergen (Specific Raw Materials)
SWEET POTATO	JAPAN	Serving Size 40g	MILK
UNREFINED CANE SUGAR	JAPAN	Calories 185	SOY
CANOLA OIL	JAPAN	Total fat 10	ALMOND
ALMOND	USA	Cholesterol 0	
BUTTER	JAPAN	Sodium 80	
SALT	JAPAN	Total carbohydrate 21	
LECITHIN(SOY)		Protein	
Product Characteristics		Production volume	Certification
Fried Japanese yams coated with caramel for a crunchy texture. It is made with domestic ingredients and contains no additives. Additionally, a small amount of caramel-coated almonds are mixed in.		5,000p/Day	JFS-B Certification(Number JFS-B23002460-00) (HACCP)
<p>Our product does not contain partially hydrogenated oils.</p> <p>No artificial flavoring. No artificial coloring.</p> <p>No preservatives.</p>		Shipping mode	
		Sea shipment, Air shipment, EMS, DHL, FedEx, and others (The transportation method and cost may vary depending on the quantity.) *Example: The transportation cost for delivering 2 cases to New York via EMS is 24,700 yen.	

■ Product Pictures

Image of the product as a whole	Image of the package label	Image of the case																
	<table border="1"> <tr> <td>商品名</td> <td>キャラいもキューブプレーン +キャラメルアーモンド</td> </tr> <tr> <td>名称</td> <td>油菓子</td> </tr> <tr> <td>原材料名</td> <td>さつまいも(宮崎県産又は鹿児島県産)、砂糖(さとうきび(国産))、食用植物油、アーモンド、バター、食塩</td> </tr> <tr> <td>添加物</td> <td>レシチン(大豆由来)</td> </tr> <tr> <td>内容量</td> <td>75g 賞味期限 枠外下部に記載</td> </tr> <tr> <td>保存方法</td> <td>直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存して下さい</td> </tr> <tr> <td>製造者</td> <td>株式会社イト 〒889-1602宮崎県宮崎市清武町 今泉甲3691-6 TEL.0985-84-4488</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="2">本製品に含まれるアレルギー物質 乳成分・大豆・アーモンド</td> </tr> </table>	商品名	キャラいもキューブプレーン +キャラメルアーモンド	名称	油菓子	原材料名	さつまいも(宮崎県産又は鹿児島県産)、砂糖(さとうきび(国産))、食用植物油、アーモンド、バター、食塩	添加物	レシチン(大豆由来)	内容量	75g 賞味期限 枠外下部に記載	保存方法	直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存して下さい	製造者	株式会社イト 〒889-1602宮崎県宮崎市清武町 今泉甲3691-6 TEL.0985-84-4488	本製品に含まれるアレルギー物質 乳成分・大豆・アーモンド		
商品名	キャラいもキューブプレーン +キャラメルアーモンド																	
名称	油菓子																	
原材料名	さつまいも(宮崎県産又は鹿児島県産)、砂糖(さとうきび(国産))、食用植物油、アーモンド、バター、食塩																	
添加物	レシチン(大豆由来)																	
内容量	75g 賞味期限 枠外下部に記載																	
保存方法	直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存して下さい																	
製造者	株式会社イト 〒889-1602宮崎県宮崎市清武町 今泉甲3691-6 TEL.0985-84-4488																	
本製品に含まれるアレルギー物質 乳成分・大豆・アーモンド																		

■ How to Cook/Display (if applicable)

Plating image	Serving suggestions
	Enjoy them on their own. Great to add to cereal or ice cream.

■ Product Profile / Terms and Conditions


Name of Product	cara-imo cube plain											
JAN Code	4589951204010		Package	Materials	PE,PP,PET							
UPC Code												
Expiry date	365 days				Size/Inner Capacity	Length	×	Width	×	Height	Inner Capacity	
Minimum Units of Delivery	2 cases		cm	6.0			14.0		17.0	g/ℓ	85g	
Lead Time	7days to Japan warehouse		Packing	Materials	corrugated			Volume	40.0			
Consolidation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Possible <input type="checkbox"/> Not Possible				Size/Gross weight	Length	×	Width	×	Height	Weight	
						cm	25.0		34.0		21.5	kg
Storage Condition	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Normal Temperature <input type="checkbox"/> Refrigeratino <input type="checkbox"/> Frozen ()		Reference Price	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> FCA <input type="checkbox"/> FOB			Prices are valid before	Until the next time				
				* varied by terms and conditions			Price in Japanese market	365yen/1p				

Ingradients	The Place of Origin	Nutrition Facts	Allergen (Specific Raw Materials)
SWEET POTATO	JAPAN	Serving Size 40g	MILK
CANOLA OIL	JAPAN	Calories 210	SOY
UNREFINED CANE SUGAR	JAPAN	Total fat 12	
BUTTER	JAPAN	Cholesterol 0	
SALT	JAPAN	Sodium 80	
LECITHIN(SOY)	JAPAN	Total carbohydrate 25	
		Protein	
Product Characteristics		Production volume	Certification
Fried Japanese sweet potatoes coated with caramel for a crunchy texture. It is made with domestic ingredients and no additives. In 2016, ANA's CAs chose it as the #1 product they would recommend to their customers out of 107 delicious items they found in Japan. Now being sold throughout Japan. Our product does not contain partially hydrogenated oils. No artificial flavoring. No artificial coloring. No preservatives.		5,000p/Day	JFS-B Certification(Number JFS-B23002460-00) (HACCP)
Shipping mode			
Sea shipment, Air shipment, EMS, DHL, FedEx, and others (The transportation method and cost may vary depending on the quantity.) *Example: The transportation cost for delivering 2 cases to New York via EMS is 24,700 yen.			

■ Product Pictures

Image of the product as a whole	Image of the package label	Image of the case
		

■ How to Cook/Display (if applicable)

Plating image	Serving suggestions
	Enjoy them on their own. Great to add to cereal or ice cream.

■ Product Profile / Terms and Conditions


Name of Product	cara-imo cube kinako							
JAN Code	4589951204065	Package	Materials	PE,PP,PET				
UPC Code								
Expiry date	270 days							
Minimum Units of Delivery	2 cases	Packing	Materials	corrugated		Volume	40.0	
Lead Time	7days to Japan warehouse			Size/Gross weight	Length	Width	Height	Weight
Consolidation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Possible <input type="checkbox"/> Not Possible				cm	25.0	34.0	21.5
Storage Condition	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Normal Temperature <input type="checkbox"/> Refrigeratino <input type="checkbox"/> Frozen ()	Reference Price	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> FCA <input type="checkbox"/> FOB * varied by terms and conditions	Prices are valid before	Until the next time			
				Price in Japanese market	365yen/1p			

Ingradients	The Place of Origin	Nutrition Facts	Allergen (Specific Raw Materials)
SWEET POTATO	JAPAN	Serving Size 40g	SOY
CANOLA OIL	JAPAN	Calories 210	
UNREFINED CANE SUGAR	JAPAN	Total fat 11	
SOYBEAN FLOUR	JAPAN	Cholesterol 0	
SALT	JAPAN	Sodium 65	
LECITHIN(SOY)	JAPAN	Total carbohydrate 26	
		Protein 1	
Product Characteristics		Production volume	Certification
"CARAMEL YAMS" covered with roasted soybean flour. The sweet and gentle aroma of soybeans soothes your heart. It is the perfect soothing snack when you need to take a breather or want to feel relaxed. It is a "Wa -Japanese- " taste snack goes well with green tea. Our product does not contain partially hydrogenated oils. No artificial flavoring. No artificial coloring. No preservatives.		5,000p/Day	JFS-B Certification(Number JFS-B23002460-00) (HACCP)
Shipping mode			
Sea shipment, Air shipment, EMS, DHL, FedEx, and others (The transportation method and cost may vary depending on the quantity.) *Example: The transportation cost for delivering 2 cases to New York via EMS is 24,700 yen.			

■ Product Pictures

Image of the product as a whole	Image of the package label	Image of the case														
	<table border="1"> <tr> <td>商品名</td> <td>キャラいも キューブきなこ</td> </tr> <tr> <td>名称</td> <td>油菓子</td> </tr> <tr> <td>原材料名</td> <td>さつまいも(宮崎県産、鹿児島県産)、食用植物油、砂糖、きなこ(国産大豆(遺伝子組換えでない))、食塩</td> </tr> <tr> <td>添加物</td> <td>レシチン(大豆由来)</td> </tr> <tr> <td>内容量</td> <td>85g 賞味期限 枠外下部に記載</td> </tr> <tr> <td>保存方法</td> <td>直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存して下さい</td> </tr> <tr> <td>製造者</td> <td>株式会社イト 〒889-1602 宮崎県宮崎市清武町 今泉甲3691-6 TEL.0985-84-4488</td> </tr> </table>	商品名	キャラいも キューブきなこ	名称	油菓子	原材料名	さつまいも(宮崎県産、鹿児島県産)、食用植物油、砂糖、きなこ(国産大豆(遺伝子組換えでない))、食塩	添加物	レシチン(大豆由来)	内容量	85g 賞味期限 枠外下部に記載	保存方法	直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存して下さい	製造者	株式会社イト 〒889-1602 宮崎県宮崎市清武町 今泉甲3691-6 TEL.0985-84-4488	
商品名	キャラいも キューブきなこ															
名称	油菓子															
原材料名	さつまいも(宮崎県産、鹿児島県産)、食用植物油、砂糖、きなこ(国産大豆(遺伝子組換えでない))、食塩															
添加物	レシチン(大豆由来)															
内容量	85g 賞味期限 枠外下部に記載															
保存方法	直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存して下さい															
製造者	株式会社イト 〒889-1602 宮崎県宮崎市清武町 今泉甲3691-6 TEL.0985-84-4488															

■ How to Cook/Display (if applicable)


Plating image	Serving suggestions
	Enjoy them on their own. Great to add to cereal or ice cream.

■ Product Profile / Terms and Conditions


Name of Product	cara-imo cube kurogoma							
JAN Code	4589951204133	Package	Materials	PE,PP,PET				
UPC Code								
Expiry date	270 days							
Minimum Units of Delivery	2 cases	Packing	Materials	corrugated		Volume	40.0	
Lead Time	7days to Japan warehouse			Size/Gross weight	Length	Width	Height	Weight
Consolidation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Possible <input type="checkbox"/> Not Possible				cm	25.0	34.0	21.5
Storage Condition	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Normal Temperature <input type="checkbox"/> Refrigeratino <input type="checkbox"/> Frozen ()	Reference Price	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> FCA <input type="checkbox"/> FOB * varied by terms and conditions	Prices are valid before	Until the next time			
				Price in Japanese market	365yen/1p			

Ingradients	The Place of Origin	Nutrition Facts	Allergen (Specific Raw Materials)
SWEET POTATO	JAPAN	Serving Size 40g	MILK
CANOLA OIL	JAPAN	Calories 210	SOY
UNREFINED CANE SUGAR	JAPAN	Total fat 12	SESAMI
BUTTER	JAPAN	Cholesterol 0	
SESAMI	JAPAN	Sodium 75	
SALT	JAPAN	Total carbohydrate 25	
LECITHIN(SOY)	JAPAN	Protein 1	
Product Characteristics		Production volume	Certification
"CARAMEL YAMS" sprinkled with black sesame.The aroma of the bursting black sesame enhances the sweetness of the caramel. It is a "Wa -Japanese- " taste snack goes well with green tea. Our product does not contain partially hydrogenated oils. No artificial flavoring. No artificial coloring. No preservatives.		5,000p/Day	JFS-B Certification(Number JFS-B23002460-00) (HACCP)
Shipping mode			
Sea shipment, Air shipment, EMS, DHL, FedEx, and others (The transportation method and cost may vary depending on the quantity.) *Example: The transportation cost for delivering 2 cases to New York via EMS is 24,700 yen.			

■ Product Pictures

Image of the product as a whole	Image of the package label	Image of the case																
	<table border="1"> <tr><td>商品名</td><td>キャラいもキューブ黒ごま</td></tr> <tr><td>名称</td><td>油菓子</td></tr> <tr><td>原材料名</td><td>さつまいも(宮崎県産、鹿児島県産)、食用植物油、砂糖(さとうきび(国産))、バター、ごま、食塩</td></tr> <tr><td>添加物</td><td>レシチン(大豆由来)</td></tr> <tr><td>内容量</td><td>85g</td></tr> <tr><td>賞味期限</td><td>枠外下部に記載</td></tr> <tr><td>保存方法</td><td>直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存して下さい</td></tr> <tr><td>製造者</td><td>株式会社イト 〒889-1602 宮崎県宮崎市清武町 今泉甲3691-6 TEL.0985-84-4488</td></tr> </table>	商品名	キャラいもキューブ黒ごま	名称	油菓子	原材料名	さつまいも(宮崎県産、鹿児島県産)、食用植物油、砂糖(さとうきび(国産))、バター、ごま、食塩	添加物	レシチン(大豆由来)	内容量	85g	賞味期限	枠外下部に記載	保存方法	直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存して下さい	製造者	株式会社イト 〒889-1602 宮崎県宮崎市清武町 今泉甲3691-6 TEL.0985-84-4488	
商品名	キャラいもキューブ黒ごま																	
名称	油菓子																	
原材料名	さつまいも(宮崎県産、鹿児島県産)、食用植物油、砂糖(さとうきび(国産))、バター、ごま、食塩																	
添加物	レシチン(大豆由来)																	
内容量	85g																	
賞味期限	枠外下部に記載																	
保存方法	直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存して下さい																	
製造者	株式会社イト 〒889-1602 宮崎県宮崎市清武町 今泉甲3691-6 TEL.0985-84-4488																	

■ How to Cook/Display (if applicable)

Plating image	Serving suggestions
	Enjoy them on their own. Great to add to cereal or ice cream.



■ Product Profile / Terms and Conditions

Name of Product	cara-imo cube matcha green tea							
JAN Code	4589951204140	Package	Materials	PE,PP,PET				
UPC Code								
Expiry date	270 days							
Minimum Units of Delivery	2 cases	Packing	Materials	corrugated		Volume	40.0	
Lead Time	7days to Japan warehouse			Size/Gross weight	Length	Width	Height	Weight
Consolidation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Possible <input type="checkbox"/> Not Possible				cm	25.0	34.0	21.5
Storage Condition	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Normal Temperature <input type="checkbox"/> Refrigeratino <input type="checkbox"/> Frozen ()	Reference Price	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> FCA <input type="checkbox"/> FOB * varied by terms and conditions	Prices are valid before	Until the next time			
				Price in Japanese market	365yen/1p			


Ingradients	The Place of Origin	Nutrition Facts	Allergen (Specific Raw Materials)
SWEET POTATO	JAPAN	Serving Size 40g	MILK
CANOLA OIL	JAPAN	Calories 200	SOY
UNREFINED CANE SUGAR	JAPAN	Total fat 9	
CONDENSED MILK	JAPAN	Cholesterol 0	
BUTTER	JAPAN	Sodium 70	
MATCHA GREEN TEA	JAPAN	Total carbohydrate 27	
SALT	JAPAN	Protein 1	
LECITHIN(SOY)	JAPAN		

Product Characteristics	Production volume	Certification
"CARAMEL YAMS" covered with matcha green tea and condensed milk powder. The crunchy texture is retained in a matcha latté-style marriage. It is very Japanese and popular among customers around the world. Our product does not contain partially hydrogenated oils. No artificial flavoring. No artificial coloring. No preservatives.	5,000p/Day	JFS-B Certification(Number JFS-B23002460-00) (HACCP)
Shipping mode		
Sea shipment, Air shipment, EMS, DHL, FedEx, and others (The transportation method and cost may vary depending on the quantity.) *Example: The transportation cost for delivering 2 cases to New York via EMS is 24,700 yen.		

■ Product Pictures

Image of the product as a whole	Image of the package label	Image of the case																
	<table border="1"> <tr><td>商品名</td><td>キャラいもキューブ抹茶</td></tr> <tr><td>名称</td><td>油菓子</td></tr> <tr><td>原材料名</td><td>さつまいも(宮崎県産、鹿児島県産)、食用植物油、砂糖、練乳パウダー、バター、抹茶、食塩</td></tr> <tr><td>添加物</td><td>レシチン(大豆由来)</td></tr> <tr><td>内容量</td><td>80g</td></tr> <tr><td>賞味期限</td><td>枠外下部に記載</td></tr> <tr><td>保存方法</td><td>直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存して下さい</td></tr> <tr><td>製造者</td><td>株式会社イト 〒889-1602 宮崎県宮崎市清武町 今泉甲3691-6 TEL.0985-84-4488</td></tr> </table>	商品名	キャラいもキューブ抹茶	名称	油菓子	原材料名	さつまいも(宮崎県産、鹿児島県産)、食用植物油、砂糖、練乳パウダー、バター、抹茶、食塩	添加物	レシチン(大豆由来)	内容量	80g	賞味期限	枠外下部に記載	保存方法	直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存して下さい	製造者	株式会社イト 〒889-1602 宮崎県宮崎市清武町 今泉甲3691-6 TEL.0985-84-4488	
商品名	キャラいもキューブ抹茶																	
名称	油菓子																	
原材料名	さつまいも(宮崎県産、鹿児島県産)、食用植物油、砂糖、練乳パウダー、バター、抹茶、食塩																	
添加物	レシチン(大豆由来)																	
内容量	80g																	
賞味期限	枠外下部に記載																	
保存方法	直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存して下さい																	
製造者	株式会社イト 〒889-1602 宮崎県宮崎市清武町 今泉甲3691-6 TEL.0985-84-4488																	

■ How to Cook/Display (if applicable)



Plating image	Serving suggestions
	Enjoy them on their own. Great to add to cereal or ice cream.

■ Product Profile / Terms and Conditions


Name of Product	cara-imo cube Kabosu (Japanese lime)							
JAN Code	4589951204157	Package	Materials	PE,PP,PET				
UPC Code								
Expiry date	270 days							
Minimum Units of Delivery	2 cases	Packing	Materials	corrugated		Volume	40.0	
Lead Time	7days to Japan warehouse			Size/Gross weight	Length	Width	Height	Weight
Consolidation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Possible <input type="checkbox"/> Not Possible				cm	25.0	34.0	21.5
Storage Condition	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Normal Temperature <input type="checkbox"/> Refrigeratino <input type="checkbox"/> Frozen ()	Reference Price	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> FCA <input type="checkbox"/> FOB		Prices are valid before	Until the next time		
			* varied by terms and conditions		Price in Japanese market	365yen/1p		

Ingradients	The Place of Origin	Nutrition Facts	Allergen (Specific Raw Materials)
SWEET POTATO	JAPAN	Serving Size 40g	MILK
CANOLA OIL	JAPAN	Calories 190	SOY
UNREFINED CANE SUGAR	JAPAN	Total fat 15	
CITRUS(KABOSU)POWDER (DEXTRIN,CITRUS(KABOSU)JUICE)	JAPAN	Cholesterol 0	
BUTTER	JAPAN	Sodium 30	
CITRUS(KABOSU) FLOUR	JAPAN	Total carbohydrate 14	
SALT	JAPAN	Protein 0	
LECITHIN(SOY)	JAPAN		
Product Characteristics		Production volume	Certification
"CARAMEL YAMS" sprinkled with Kabosu (Japanese lime) powder, a specialty of Oita Prefecture. They go very well together. You can't stop this refreshing sweet and sour taste. Our product does not contain partially hydrogenated oils. No artificial flavoring. No artificial coloring. No preservatives.		5,000p/Day	JFS-B Certification(Number JFS-B23002460-00) (HACCP)
Shipping mode			
Sea shipment, Air shipment, EMS, DHL, FedEx, and others (The transportation method and cost may vary depending on the quantity.) *Example: The transportation cost for delivering 2 cases to New York via EMS is 24,700 yen.			

■ Product Pictures

Image of the product as a whole	Image of the package label	Image of the case														
	<table border="1"> <tr><td>商品名</td><td>キャラいもキューブかぼす</td></tr> <tr><td>名称</td><td>油菓子</td></tr> <tr><td>原材料名</td><td>さつまいも(宮崎県産、鹿児島県産)、食用植物油脂、砂糖、かぼすパウダー(デキストリン、かぼす果汁)、バター、かぼす粉末、食塩</td></tr> <tr><td>添加物</td><td>レシチン(大豆由来)</td></tr> <tr><td>内容量</td><td>80g 賞味期限 枠外下部に記載</td></tr> <tr><td>保存方法</td><td>直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存して下さい</td></tr> <tr><td>製造者</td><td>株式会社イト 〒889-1602 宮崎県宮崎市清武町 今泉甲3691-6 TEL.0985-84-4488</td></tr> </table>	商品名	キャラいもキューブかぼす	名称	油菓子	原材料名	さつまいも(宮崎県産、鹿児島県産)、食用植物油脂、砂糖、かぼすパウダー(デキストリン、かぼす果汁)、バター、かぼす粉末、食塩	添加物	レシチン(大豆由来)	内容量	80g 賞味期限 枠外下部に記載	保存方法	直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存して下さい	製造者	株式会社イト 〒889-1602 宮崎県宮崎市清武町 今泉甲3691-6 TEL.0985-84-4488	
商品名	キャラいもキューブかぼす															
名称	油菓子															
原材料名	さつまいも(宮崎県産、鹿児島県産)、食用植物油脂、砂糖、かぼすパウダー(デキストリン、かぼす果汁)、バター、かぼす粉末、食塩															
添加物	レシチン(大豆由来)															
内容量	80g 賞味期限 枠外下部に記載															
保存方法	直射日光、高温多湿を避けて保存して下さい															
製造者	株式会社イト 〒889-1602 宮崎県宮崎市清武町 今泉甲3691-6 TEL.0985-84-4488															

■ How to Cook/Display (if applicable)

Plating image	Serving suggestions
	Enjoy them on their own. Great to add to cereal or ice cream.